Stonco_LowProfileWall_SpecSheet  www.stonco.com   11/18  page 1 of 2
Stonco Low Profile Wall Mount features a discreet design that will complement
any building exterior. Three sizes are available in 15, 30 and 50W output to
accommodate multiple mounting heights. Low Profile Wall delivers up to 110
lumens per watt for excellent energy savings over HID.
Ordering guide	 Example: PW-50-NW-G1-8-BZ
Luminaire
PW
Wattage LED Color – Generation
NW-G1
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
PW	 Low Profile Wall 15	 15W
30	 30W
50	 50W
NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K, 80 CRI, Generation 1 8	� 120-277 Volts BZ	 Bronze
Housing
Die-cast aluminum housing with UV stabilized
polycarbonate lens mounted with stainless
steel hardware.
IP Rating
LED light engine is weather proof rated IP65.
Electrical
Electrical Driver efficiency (>90% at full load).
Available in 120-277V. IP65 compliant driver.
RoHS compliant. Surge protector standard.
10KA per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2.
LED Board and Array
24, 48, and 80 LEDs. Color temperature
4000K, +/- 500K. Minimum CRI of 80.
Aluminum metal clad board with midpower
LED chips.
Optical System
Direct mid-power LED distribution with white